

S C 147 of 2018

Present:- Smt Reshmi Das (JO Code WB01253)

WBNP 0600-1703-2018

Order no. 79 Dated 06-01-2026

Today is fixed for further argument on law point from both sides .

All 4 accused persons on C.B, are present .

Ld. P P incharge is present .Heard argument in full from both side .

Fix 31-01-2026 for Delevry of judgement .

D & C by me

A .D & S .J, F.T.C.-2 ,  
Bongaon,North 24 Parganas